
宇部市 

給付等管理システム導入業務委託 

仕様書（案） 
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2 業務概要 
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3 業務内容 
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5 運用・保守 
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6 再委託の禁止 

 

7 作業の報告 

 

8 秘密の保持及び個人情報の保護 
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9 その他 
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10 問合せ先 
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755-8601 
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0836-34-8328 
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0836-22-6051 
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kodo-fuku@city.ube.yamaguchi.jp 
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